JOINT WINTER SCHEDULE OF ABERDEEN INDOOR TALKS 2014-15

Aberdeen’s Freedom Lands & March Stones

Wildlife through Binoculars and Brushstrokes

Rare Breeding Birds in the UK and NE Scotland
The North Korean Propaganda Art Phenomenon

Tadpoles Not Included (40th Anniv. Lecture)

The Living Collection (Noel Pritchard Lecture)
Scots in the Sub-Arctic: Musical Exchanges

DATE GROUP TITLE/TOPIC

January 2015

Mon. 5 SOoC Raptor Protection in Hungary

Mon. 5 RSGS The Changing Poles

Wed. 7 CgmClub Members' Night (non-members welcome)
Thurs. 8 CHWC

Thurs. 8 FCBG Botanical Illustration

Tues. 13 RSPB Antarctica with a Shackleton

Wed. 14 NEMT Discovering the Watershed

Thurs. 15 SWT Butterflies and Moths of NE Scotland
February 2015

Mon. 2 SOC Peregrines, Pesticides and Politics
Mon. 2 RSGS Circling the Midnight Sun

Wed. 4 CgmClub The Geology of Mountains

Thurs. 5 CHWC The Night Sky... It's How Far Away?
Tues. 10 NEMT Experience as a Himalayan Porter
Tues. 10 RSPB

Thurs. 12 FCBG Gardens at Height: Tropical Forests
Thurs. 19 SWT Introduction to Bee Keeping

March 2015

Mon. 2 SOC

Mon. 2 RSGS

Wed. 4 CgmClub The Modern Glen Tanar Estate

Thurs. 5 CHWC The Cairngorms Outdoor Access Trust
Tues. 10 RSPB

Wed. 11 SaltSoc Guided Visit and Exhibits

Thurs. 12 FCBG Honey Bees

Tues. 17 NEMT Upland Bogs and Peat Management
Thurs. 19 SWT River Dee and its Wildlife

April 2015

Thurs. 2 CHWC Upland Birds: Identification and Ecology
Thurs. 9 FCBG Treborth Botanic Garden

Mon. 13 SOoC AGM and Terns on the Ythan

Tues. 14 RSPB Goshawks

Thurs. 16 SWT AGM, then Educating for the Environment
May 2015

Thurs. 14 FCBG

Tues. 19 SaltSoc

Legend: Group (and programme contact tel. no.)

CgmClub Cairngorm Club (01224 790298)

CHwWC Cults Hill Walking Club (07974 661415)

FCBG Friends of the Cruickshank Botanic Garden (01224 592390)
NEMT North East Mountain Trust (01224 749784)

RSGS

Royal Scottish Geographical Society (01346 561283)

SPEAKER(S)

lan Thomson

Doug Doug Allan

Colin Johnston
Janne Richardson
Mark Sullivan
Peter Wright
Helen Rowe

Jeremy Greenwood
James Raffan

lan Rae

Neville Browne
Rob Fraser

Jane Milloy

Vicki Tough

Rosie Crighton

Mark Holling

Jeremy Hunter

Eric Baird

Murray Swapp

Chris Packham

David Parkinson

John Cooper

Mark Paterson/Mark Reed
Joanna Dick

Ben Darvill

Nigel Brown
Ewan Weston
Connor Jamieson
Marie Fish

David Rae, RBG
Frances Wilkins

Legend:
RSPB

SaltireSoc
SOC
SWT

IMT

LOCATION

Sportsman's Club, Q's Rd.

Meston Building, Kings
AGS FPC Centre, Q's Rd
Cults Primary School
Zoology Building*, Kings
Zoology Building*, Kings

Sportsman's Club, Q's Rd.

Zoology Building*, Kings

Sportsman's Club, Q's Rd.

Meston Building, Kings
AGS FPC Centre, Q's Rd
Cults Primary School

Sportsman's Club, Q's Rd.

Zoology Building*, Kings
Zoology Building*, Kings
Zoology Building*, Kings

Sportsman's Club, Q's Rd.

Meston Building, Kings
AGS FPC Centre, Q's Rd
Cults Primary School
Music Hall

Trinity Hall

Zoology Building*, Kings

Sportsman's Club, Q's Rd.

Zoology Building*, Kings

Cults Primary School
Zoology Building*, Kings

Sportsman's Club, Q's Rd.

Zoology Building*, Kings
Zoology Building*, Kings

Zoology Building*, Kings
Rubislaw Church Centre

TIME

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
2.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

Group (and programme contact tel. no.)

NOTES

£3 (E2 members)

£8 adult non-members
£3 incl tea/coffee

£2 incl tea/coffee

£3 tea/coffee

£1 for homebakes

£4 (E2 members)

£1 tea/coffee

£3 (E2 members)

£8 adult non-members
£3 incl tea/coffee

£2 incl tea/coffee

£4 (E2 members)

£1 for homebakes

£3 tea/coffee

£1 tea/coffee

£3 (E2 members)

£8 adult non-members
£3 incl tea/coffee

£2 incl tea/coffee

£20 (£15 ul6s) + bkg fee
£5 for Trinity Hall

£3 tea/coffee

£4 (E2 members)

£1 tea/coffee

£2 incl tea/coffee
£3 tea/coffee

£3 (E2 members)
£1 for homebakes
£1 tea/coffee

£3 tea/coffee
Followed by AGM

Royal Society for the Protection of Birds (01224 871532)

Saltire Society (01224 484061)
Scottish Ornithologists Club (01330 820949)

Scottish Wildlife Trust (01569 763742)
John Muir Trust (james@brownhill.us)

*now the Biolog. & Envtl. Sciences Building, Tillydrone



